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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 60 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0100 80 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

3 0213 GRAIN BIN 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5,800

1 4900 C STRG/BARN 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 80.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 35,600

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 74.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 20,720

4 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 125

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 159.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 715,500


